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James Alan Brown

Director Information

Mr
James Alan Brown
WC2B 5AH

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

BLICK ROTHENBERG LIMITED
BLICK ROTHENBERG GLOBAL
BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

WILLINGTON SCHOOL FOUNDATION

LIMITED

MORLEY COLLEGE LIMITED
BLICK ROTHENBERG AUDIT LLP

OMNIBUS-CLAPHAM

DEEN CITY FARM LIMITED

BRGBS LIMITED
FXBR LIMITED

BR VAT RECLAIM LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

December 1975

Number
10238654
01808024

Number
00708188

02829836
OC377158
07032543
02577067
06722928
06635585
03634030

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

909805878

909805878
16 Great Queen Street
Covent Garden

London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
31/07/2020
01/06/2004

App. Date
29/11/2017

02/04/2014
02/11/2012
31/10/2011
04/06/2011
14/10/2008
02/07/2008
18/08/2006

Res. Date
21/09/2017

Res. Date
14/01/2022

01/04/2018
31/10/2016
29/06/2012
03/07/2018
30/06/2021
30/06/2021
30/06/2021

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director

Director
LLP Member
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



